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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

. 2822

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218
: MAHARASHTRA
: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com
: 47035016
: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012
. Regular

HDFC0002822

Statement of account

MICR : 400240164
Product Code : 114

Date Narration Chgq./Ref.No. Value Dt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/01/19 | 122018 SALARY CREDIT FOR 537610/AMARPREE 0000812319974327 | 01/01/19 20,725.00 65,253.47
01/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100027607693 | 01/01/19 245.00 65,008.47
S DEBIT

01/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM APP POS D 0000900160228378 | 01/01/19 3,044.38 61,964.09
EBIT

01/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000002403 | 01/01/19 80.00 61,884.09

01/01/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-MUBN1256-THANE 0000900113100012 | 01/01/19 3,500.00 58,384.09

01/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100027700682 | 01/01/19 243.00 58,141.09
S DEBIT

02/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000900260481487 | 02/01/19 700.00 57,441.09
EBIT

02/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000900260491986 | 02/01/19 199.00 57,242.09
EBIT

02/01/19 | ACH D- SAMPATHI CREDITS PRI-FLPL0000153_ 0000007079366942 | 02/01/19 1,714.00 55,528.09

02/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110021672779 | 02/01/19 285.00 55,243.09
S DEBIT

02/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000900260587493 | 02/01/19 300.00 54,943.09

03/01/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-1FDRGH39-PONDICHERR 0000900311032060 | 03/01/19 6,000.00 48,943.09
Y

03/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100027839988 | 03/01/19 376.00 48,567.09
S DEBIT

03/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120027812203 | 03/01/19 384.00 48,183.09
S DEBIT

03/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120027821434 | 03/01/19 570.00 47,613.09
S DEBIT

04/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000900410022893 | 04/01/19 149.00 47,464.09
EBIT

04/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110021838778 | 04/01/19 308.00 47,156.09
S DEBIT

04/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100027951917 | 04/01/19 823.00 46,333.09

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner




Page No .: 2

Account Branch

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: KALAMBOLI
: HDFC BANK LTD

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

S DEBIT

04/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130027479575 | 04/01/19 501.00 45,832.09
S DEBIT

04/01/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC00106-RAIGARH 0000900421364870 | 04/01/19 4,500.00 41,332.09

06/01/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-03770121-MUMBAI 0000900619136587 | 06/01/19 1,000.00 40,332.09

06/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110022119866 | 06/01/19 227.00 40,105.09
S DEBIT

07/01/19 | EMI 5123221 CHQ S51232210101 0119512322 000000000000000 | 07/01/19 3,376.00 36,729.09
1

07/01/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01703-THANE 0000900713316542 | 07/01/19 1,000.00 35,729.09

07/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130027837653 | 07/01/19 228.00 35,501.09
S DEBIT

07/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110022253966 | 07/01/19 253.00 35,248.09
S DEBIT

08/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110022341560 | 08/01/19 253.00 34,995.09
S DEBIT

08/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 SUKH SAGAR POS DEBI 0000000000043385 | 08/01/19 415.00 34,580.09
T

08/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 SUKH SAGAR POS DEBI 0000000000043385 | 08/01/19 -415.00 34,995.09
T

09/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130027991081 | 09/01/19 254.00 34,741.09
S DEBIT

09/01/19 | IMPS-900913372221-GURVINDER SINGH SANDHU 0000900913372221 | 09/01/19 9,500.00 25,241.09
-PMCB-XXXXXXXXXXX3358-AMAR

09/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000003846 | 09/01/19 75.00 25,166.09

10/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110022564651 | 10/01/19 267.00 24,899.09
S DEBIT

11/01/19 | POS REF 541919*****%7883-01/11 WWW.OLACA 000000000000000 | 11/01/19 253.00 25,152.09

11/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130028288884 | 11/01/19 141.00 25,011.09
S DEBIT

11/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100028790285 | 11/01/19 314.00 24,697.09
S DEBIT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner




Page No .: 3

Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

11/01/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-S1CPN154-MUMBAI 0000901122002822 | 11/01/19 3,500.00 21,197.09

14/01/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-S1VDK060-MUMBAI 0000901417001522 | 14/01/19 2,000.00 19,197.09

15/01/19 | IMPS-901514713158-JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIES-H 0000901514713158 | 15/01/19 5,400.00 24,597.09
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0533-A758E9E68FC54BA29172
599CF601EDID

15/01/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)12/01/19-AOR1901542577 AOR1901542577125 | 15/01/19 23.60 24,573.49
125

16/01/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000901605615608 | 16/01/19 3,500.00 21,073.49

16/01/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(I1TXN)14/01/19-AOR1901644252 AOR1901644252770 | 16/01/19 23.60 21,049.89
770

17/01/19 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST OCT-DEC2018-MIR19 MIR1901533796125 | 17/01/19 17.70 21,032.19
01533796125

17/01/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)16/01/19-A0OR1901747765 AOR1901747765664 | 17/01/19 23.60 21,008.59
664

19/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000901960179758 | 19/01/19 249.00 20,759.59
EBIT

19/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 MSW*SANIKA MEDIC PO 0000000000712461 | 20/01/19 210.00 20,549.59
S DEBIT

20/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000902060137074 | 20/01/19 199.00 20,350.59
EBIT

21/01/19 | CHQ DEP MICR 08-MUM CLG - MICR CLG - MUM 0000000000034399 | 22/01/19 10,000.00 30,350.59

21/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 FUTURE RETAIL POS D 0000000000018477 | 21/01/19 499.00 29,851.59
EBIT

21/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WESTSIDE-A UNIT POS 0000000000545040 | 21/01/19 299.00 29,552.59
DEBIT

21/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 STEP IN SHOES POS D 0000000000003525 | 21/01/19 899.00 28,653.59
EBIT

22/01/19 | 20190122033712667765/PAYTMINDIANRAILWAY 0000190223436610 | 22/01/19 102.12 28,551.47
2

22/01/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000902205618377 | 22/01/19 1,500.00 27,051.47

23/01/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)22/01/19-AOR1902360979 AOR1902360979026 | 23/01/19 23.60 27,027.87
026

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

24/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 LEVIS, SILVER AR PO 0000000000082572 | 24/01/19 1,250.00 25,777.87
S DEBIT

24/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 KFC SAPPHIRE, POS D 0000000000005656 | 24/01/19 590.00 25,187.87
EBIT

24/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000491685 | 24/01/19 850.00 24,337.87

26/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000180454 | 26/01/19 400.00 23,937.87

26/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000591082 | 26/01/19 300.00 23,637.87

26/01/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-BW018801-LUDHIANA 0000902618016181 | 26/01/19 1,500.00 22,137.87

28/01/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-B1444900-LUDHIANA 0000902818168310 | 28/01/19 6,500.00 15,637.87

28/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000902860092952 | 28/01/19 448.00 15,189.87
EBIT

29/01/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)26/01/19-AOR1902970688 AOR1902970688655 | 29/01/19 23.60 15,166.27
655

30/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000153580 | 30/01/19 205.00 14,961.27

30/01/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)28/01/19-AOR1903071244 AOR1903071244546 | 30/01/19 23.60 14,937.67
546

30/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 LUCKY VAISHNO POS D 0000000000006833 | 30/01/19 429.00 14,508.67
EBIT

30/01/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-BPRH1819-SAHNEWAL 0000000000008845 | 30/01/19 4,500.00 10,008.67

31/01/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)30/01/19-AOR1903171782 AOR1903171782015 | 31/01/19 23.60 9,985.07
015

31/01/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000903160119901 | 31/01/19 230.00 9,755.07

01/02/19 | 012019 SALARY CREDIT FOR 537610/AMARPREE 0000901310505431 | 01/02/19 20,987.00 30,742.07

01/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM APP POS D 0000903210018708 | 01/02/19 6,218.77 24,523.30
EBIT

01/02/19 | ACH D- SAMPATHI CREDITS PRI-FLPL0000153_ 0000007558621998 | 01/02/19 1,714.00 22,809.30

02/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000903310020006 | 02/02/19 149.00 22,660.30
EBIT

03/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130030822261 | 03/02/19 559.00 22,101.30
S DEBIT

04/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110025310609 | 04/02/19 277.00 21,824.30
S DEBIT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

04/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110025347395 | 04/02/19 715.00 21,109.30
S DEBIT

05/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000640655 | 05/02/19 1,700.00 19,409.30

05/02/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX8291 1B05171151278930 | 05/02/19 2,670.00 16,739.30

05/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000903660094039 | 05/02/19 500.00 16,239.30
EBIT

06/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000004718 | 06/02/19 75.00 16,164.30

06/02/19 | NEFT CR-CITI0000004-WIPRO LIMITED-AMARPR CITIN19919826451 | 06/02/19 80.00 16,244.30
EET SINGH SANDHU-CITIN19919826451

07/02/19 | EMI 5123221 CHQ S51232210111 0219512322 000000000000000 | 07/02/19 3,376.00 12,868.30
1

07/02/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000903805617154 | 07/02/19 1,000.00 11,868.30

09/02/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000904005618429 | 09/02/19 1,000.00 10,868.30

09/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000904010096365 | 09/02/19 199.00 10,669.30
EBIT

09/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120031979618 | 09/02/19 226.00 10,443.30
S DEBIT

09/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110025936771 | 09/02/19 394.00 10,049.30
S DEBIT

09/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 MSW*JUBILANT FOO PO 0000000000880238 | 09/02/19 291.00 9,758.30
S DEBIT

10/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000000800 | 10/02/19 75.00 9,683.30

10/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000904110149337 | 11/02/19 399.00 9,284.30
EBIT

11/02/19 | IMPS-904214254580-JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIES-H 0000904214254580 | 11/02/19 5,400.00 14,684.30
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0533-156FC6B4E03042ECBF54
A8C42E0F9514

11/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000904210096793 | 11/02/19 383.00 14,301.30
EBIT

11/02/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01703-THANE 0000904221316837 | 11/02/19 2,500.00 11,801.30

13/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000005708 | 13/02/19 75.00 11,726.30

14/02/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-GURVINDER SINGH SAN 0000000000000055 | 14/02/19 6,000.00 5,726.30

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

14/02/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000904505610798 | 14/02/19 1,000.00 4,726.30

16/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000904720010596 | 16/02/19 199.00 4,527.30
EBIT

16/02/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX7883-PIAWMU64-THANE 0000000000009094 | 16/02/19 1,500.00 3,027.30

17/02/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-MUMOW819-MTHANE 0000904814719904 | 17/02/19 1,000.00 2,027.30

24/02/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC03901-RAIGARH 0000905521234736 | 25/02/19 1,500.00 527.30

26/02/19 | UPI-19744201000010-PTMUPF@PAYTM-90572767 0000090573949386 | 26/02/19 1.00 528.30
1869-CASHBACK RECEIVED FOR UPI TRANSACTI
ON

27/02/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM MALL POS DEBI 0000905810009660 | 27/02/19 100.00 428.30
1r

27/02/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)25/02/19-AOR1905826935 AOR1905826935754 | 27/02/19 23.60 404.70
754

01/03/19 | 022019 SALARY CREDIT FOR 537610/AMARPREE 0000902287789511 | 01/03/19 20,298.00 20,702.70

01/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM APP POS D 0000906020012129 | 01/03/19 6,238.77 14,463.93
EBIT

01/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000906020133811 | 01/03/19 650.00 13,813.93
EBIT

02/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120034487298 | 02/03/19 567.00 13,246.93
S DEBIT

02/03/19 | ATW-541919XXXXXX7883-SIACMUO4-THANE 0000000000003576 | 02/03/19 1,500.00 11,746.93

02/03/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX8291 1B02224040275569 | 02/03/19 2,730.00 9,016.93

03/03/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-MUBN1256-THANE 0000906213099898 | 03/03/19 1,000.00 8,016.93

04/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120034764281 | 04/03/19 217.00 7,799.93
S DEBIT

04/03/19 | CASH DEP PADAMPUR 000000000000000 | 04/03/19 20,000.00 27,799.93

04/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 JUBILANT FOODWOR PO 0000000000000378 | 04/03/19 310.00 27,489.93
S DEBIT

06/03/19 | IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX8291 1B06161203982463 | 06/03/19 1,000.00 26,489.93

06/03/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-SPCN6414-SANPADA 0000000000001244 | 06/03/19 2,000.00 24,489.93

06/03/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-1FDRGH39-PONDICHERR 0000906518013001 | 06/03/19 8,000.00 16,489.93
¢

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

06/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000906520166394 | 07/03/19 149.00 16,340.93
EBIT

07/03/19 | EMI 5123221 CHQ S51232210121 0319512322 000000000000000 | 07/03/19 3,376.00 12,964.93
1

07/03/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-541919XXXXXX7883-POWAI- HIR 0000000000009606 | 07/03/19 16,000.00 28,964.93
ANANDANI

07/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100035276459 | 07/03/19 153.00 28,811.93
S DEBIT

08/03/19 | UPI-039305003230-TPSLQR @ICICI-9067357698 0000906711044357 | 08/03/19 190.00 28,621.93
44-NA

08/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*MSEDCL POS DEBI 0000906760046682 | 08/03/19 640.00 27,981.93
T

08/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 HOTEL SATKAR POS DE 0000000000507432 | 08/03/19 681.00 27,300.93
BIT

09/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000906880093933 | 09/03/19 199.00 27,101.93

10/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110029145909 | 10/03/19 284.00 26,817.93
S DEBIT

10/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000906960075798 | 10/03/19 50.00 26,767.93
EBIT

10/03/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000906905610050 | 10/03/19 1,500.00 25,267.93

10/03/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000906905610051 | 10/03/19 1,500.00 23,767.93

11/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100035732649 | 11/03/19 152.00 23,615.93
S DEBIT

11/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100035774219 | 11/03/19 269.00 23,346.93
S DEBIT

12/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130035310979 | 12/03/19 289.00 23,057.93
S DEBIT

12/03/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000907105610629 | 12/03/19 1,500.00 21,557:93

13/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100035927430 | 13/03/19 205.00 21,352:93)
S DEBIT

13/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 ONE97 COMMUNICAT PO 0000000000300969 | 13/03/19 262.00 21,090.93
S DEBIT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

14/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR E POS 0000907312095975 | 14/03/19 2,633.00 18,457.93
DEBIT

15/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120036116643 | 15/03/19 183.00 18,274.93
S DEBIT

15/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW OLACABS COM POS 0000000000193475 | 15/03/19 507.00 17,767.93
DEBIT

15/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)12/03/19-AOR 1907455889 AOR1907455889518 | 15/03/19 23.60 17,744.33
518

15/03/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000907405611641 | 15/03/19 1,500.00 16,244.33

16/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000907520015284 | 16/03/19 199.00 16,045.33
EBIT

16/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130035839569 | 16/03/19 167.00 15,878.33
S DEBIT

16/03/19 | IMPS-907522091642-JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIES-H 0000907522091642 | 16/03/19 5,400.00 21.278.33
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0533-28F99524F56B4A8AB7CE
0C4DCA3F4F11

17/03/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000907605611957 | 17/03/19 1,500.00 19,778.33

18/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130036006891 | 18/03/19 450.00 19,328.33
S DEBIT

18/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000907720033135 | 18/03/19 1,218.00 18,110.33
EBIT

18/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(I1TXN)15/03/19-AOR1907761520 AOR1907761520190 | 18/03/19 23.60 18,086.73
190

19/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 HOTEL NAVARATNA POS 0000000000008352 | 19/03/19 374.00 17,712.73
DEBIT

19/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)17/03/19-A0R1907863934 AOR1907863934139 | 19/03/19 23.60 17,689.13
139

19/03/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01701-THANE 0000907820185591 | 19/03/19 1,500.00 16,189.13

19/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 MANPASAND MITAIW PO 0000000000903901 | 19/03/19 340.00 15,849.13
S DEBIT

21/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 DEFOSSILE POS DEBIT 0000000000038560 | 21/03/19 2,827.00 13,022.13

21/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 MGL PANVEL INDSU PO 0000000000144528 | 21/03/19 250.53 12,771.60

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

S DEBIT

21/03/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01703-THANE 0000908020316524 | 21/03/19 1,500.00 11,271.60

22/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)20/03/19-AOR1908167428 AOR1908167428411 | 22/03/19 23.60 11,248.00
411

22/03/19 | 749162133/ TECHBOOKMYSHOW 0000190814906812 | 22/03/19 1,083.00 10,165.00

22/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 INOX MUMBAI VASH PO 0000000000114481 | 22/03/19 930.00 9,235.00
S DEBIT

23/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 HARDCASTLE RESTA PO 0000000000353933 | 23/03/19 576.02 8,658.98
S DEBIT

23/03/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000908205613538 | 23/03/19 1,500.00 7.158.98

24/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000001161 | 24/03/19 75.00 7,083.98

25/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 MGL NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000033682 | 25/03/19 200.00 6,883.98

25/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)22/03/19-AOR1908469505 AOR1908469505827 | 25/03/19 23.60 6,860.38
827

25/03/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC03901-RAIGARH 0000908417234579 | 25/03/19 1,000.00 5,860.38

25/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000177271 | 26/03/19 50.00 5,810.38

26/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)23/03/19-AOR1908571009 AOR1908571009808 | 26/03/19 23.60 5,786.78
808

26/03/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC03901-RAIGARH 0000908517234531 | 26/03/19 1,500.00 4,286.78

26/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 ONE97 COMMUNICAT PO 0000000000011243 | 26/03/19 100.00 4,186.78
S DEBIT

27/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)25/03/19-AOR1908672812 AOR1908672812000 | 27/03/19 23.60 4,163.18
000

27/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(I1TXN)26/03/19-A0R1908673023 AOR1908673023771 | 27/03/19 23.60 4,139.58
771

28/03/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC03901-RAIGARH 0000908718234674 | 28/03/19 1,000.00 3,139.58

29/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000643154 | 29/03/19 20.00 3,119.58

29/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000001186 | 29/03/19 111.00 3,008.58

29/03/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)28/03/19-AOR1908875557 AOR1908875557263 | 29/03/19 23.60 2,984.98
263

29/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000000378 | 29/03/19 64.00 2,920.98

29/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 ONE97 COMMUNICAT PO 0000000000410549 | 29/03/19 30.00 2,890.98

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

S DEBIT

30/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000004241 | 30/03/19 117.00 2,773.98

31/03/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 VASHI PETROLEUM POS 0000000000002093 | 31/03/19 307.00 2,466.98
DEBIT

01/04/19 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 31/03/19 146.00 2,612.98

01/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 HOTEL NAVARATNA POS 0000000000046859 | 01/04/19 390.00 2,222.98
DEBIT

01/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000008563 | 01/04/19 80.00 2,142.98

02/04/19 | 032019 SALARY CREDIT FOR 537610/AMARPREE 0000903299408780 | 02/04/19 21,577.00 23,719.98

02/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM APP POS D 0000909220013598 | 02/04/19 6,218.77 17,501.21
EBIT

02/04/19 | POS REF 541919***#*+7883-04/02 VASHI PET 000000000000000 | 02/04/19 2.30 17,503.51

02/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110032045547 | 02/04/19 469.00 17,034.51
S DEBIT

02/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW PAYTM COM POS D 0000909260131684 | 02/04/19 149.00 16,885.51
EBIT

02/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000452490 | 02/04/19 50.00 16,835.51

03/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110032160143 | 03/04/19 256.00 16,579.51
S DEBIT

03/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 ONE97 COMMUNICAT PO 0000000000572718 | 03/04/19 50.00 16,529.51
S DEBIT

04/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130038275980 | 04/04/19 268.00 16,261.51
S DEBIT

06/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000001410 | 06/04/19 117.00 16,144.51

06/04/19 | ADHOC STMT CHGS INCL GST 290319-MIR19091 MIR1909177941962 | 06/04/19 118.00 16,026.51
77941962

06/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130038537271 | 06/04/19 371.00 15,655.51
S DEBIT

07/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 DASHMESH. POS DEBIT 0000000000009162 | 07/04/19 273.00 15,382.51

08/04/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX8291 1B08074459965248 | 08/04/19 2,670.00 12,712.:51

08/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000015746 | 08/04/19 40.00 12,672.51

08/04/19 | EMI 5123221 CHQ S51232210131 0419512322 000000000000000 | 08/04/19 3,376.00 9,296.51

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

1

08/04/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-MUBN1256-THANE 0000909815099965 | 08/04/19 1,000.00 8,296.51

09/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 WWW OLACABS COM POS 0000000000771040 | 09/04/19 352.00 7,944.51
DEBIT

09/04/19 | POS REF 541919*****%*7883-04/09 DASHMESH. 000000000000000 | 09/04/19 2.05 7,946.56

09/04/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-DWR04047-THANE 0000000000008293 | 09/04/19 1,500.00 6,446.56

10/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR E POS 0000910012028347 | 10/04/19 25.00 6,421.56
DEBIT

10/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000001495 | 10/04/19 117.00 6,304.56

10/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAY *WHITE HOUSE POS 0000000000386949 | 10/04/19 150.00 6,154.56
DEBIT

13/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 DASHMESH. POS DEBIT 0000000000009819 | 13/04/19 279.00 5,875.56

13/04/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01701-THANE 0000910315185416 | 13/04/19 1,500.00 4,375.56

14/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR UT PO 0000910412011301 | 14/04/19 199.00 4,176.56
S DEBIT

14/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 NMMT POS DEBIT 0000000000001769 | 14/04/19 111.00 4,065.56

15/04/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-541919XXXXXX7883-POWAI- HIR 0000000000002063 | 15/04/19 24,000.00 28,065.56
ANANDANI

15/04/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-541919XXXXXX7883-POWAI- HIR 0000000000002065 | 15/04/19 22,000.00 50,065.56
ANANDANI

15/04/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-541919XXXXXX7883-POWAI- HIR 0000000000002069 | 15/04/19 24,000.00 74,065.56
ANANDANI

15/04/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-541919XXXXXX7883-POWAI- HIR 0000000000002071 | 15/04/19 24,000.00 98,065.56
ANANDANI

15/04/19 | POS REF 541919*****+7883-04/15 DASHMESH. 000000000000000 | 15/04/19 2.09 98,067.65

15/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100040032383 | 15/04/19 497.00 97,570.65
S DEBIT

15/04/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX8291 IB15191050960472 | 15/04/19 3,500.00 94,070.65

16/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR UT PO 0000910612017330 | 16/04/19 323.00 93,747.65
S DEBIT

16/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *SERVICES PO 0000000000435087 | 16/04/19 1.00 93,746.65
S DEBIT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

16/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *TANTAN I PO 0000000000380166 | 16/04/19 140.00 93,606.65
S DEBIT

16/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *TANTAN I PO 0000000000499653 | 16/04/19 650.00 92,956.65
S DEBIT

16/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100040150541 | 16/04/19 344.00 92,612.65
S DEBIT

16/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *SERVICES PO 0000000000435087 | 16/04/19 -1.00 92,613.65
S DEBIT

16/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 MAHARASHTRA STAT PO 0000000000567737 | 16/04/19 3,380.00 89,233.65
S DEBIT

16/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 ONE97 COMMUNICAT PO 0000000000380311 | 16/04/19 3,380.00 85,853.65
S DEBIT

17/04/19 | NEFT CR-CITI0000004-WIPRO LIMITED-AMARPR CITIN19957554324 | 17/04/19 425.00 86,278.65
EET SINGH SANDHU-CITIN19957554324

17/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110033815784 | 17/04/19 251.00 86,027.65
S DEBIT

17/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 SUKH SAGAR POS DEBI 0000000000024541 | 17/04/19 976.00 85,051.65
T

18/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 MC DONALDS POS DEBI 0000000000028788 | 18/04/19 362.02 84,689.63
T

18/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130039846718 | 18/04/19 271.00 84,418.63
S DEBIT

18/04/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01701-THANE 0000910820185572 | 18/04/19 3,000.00 81,418.63

19/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *TINDER POS 0000000000402913 | 19/04/19 270.00 81,148.63
DEBIT

19/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110033974440 | 19/04/19 218.00 80,930.63
S DEBIT

19/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 HOTEL NAVARATNA POS 0000000000005425 | 19/04/19 1,318.00 79,612.63
DEBIT

20/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110034039695 | 20/04/19 273.00 79,339.63
S DEBIT

20/04/19 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JAN-MAR2019-MIR19 MIR1910506965148 | 20/04/19 17.70 79,321.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

10506965148

21/04/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-00007520-MUMBAI 0000911105611379 | 21/04/19 7.500.00 71,821.93

21/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110034222168 | 21/04/19 157.00 71,664.93
S DEBIT

22/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120040730726 | 22/04/19 303.00 71,361.93
S DEBIT

23/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120040798212 | 23/04/19 292.00 71,069.93
S DEBIT

23/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *SERVICES PO 0000000000462528 | 23/04/19 1.00 71,068.93
S DEBIT

23/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *SERVICES PO 0000000000462528 | 23/04/19 -1.00 71,069.93
S DEBIT

23/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 LAXMI PURE VEG POS 0000000000004701 | 23/04/19 971.00 70,098.93
DEBIT

24/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 APVA STYLE SPACE PO 0000000000952744 | 24/04/19 1,100.00 68,998.93
S DEBIT

24/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130040452167 | 24/04/19 289.00 68,709.93
S DEBIT

24/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130040459537 | 24/04/19 283.00 68,426.93
S DEBIT

25/04/19 | IMPS-911513566233-JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIES-H 0000911513566233 | 25/04/19 5,550.00 73,976.93
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0533-23188ESF86E94E7T4AB6A
CF93FE386082

25/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110034638164 | 25/04/19 219.00 73,757.93
S DEBIT

26/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110034655665 | 26/04/19 326.00 73,431.93
S DEBIT

26/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110034747270 | 26/04/19 512.00 72,919.93
S DEBIT

27/04/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-SPCN6414-SANPADA 0000000000001266 | 27/04/19 10,000.00 62,919.93

27/04/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-SPCN6414-SANPADA 0000000000001267 | 27/04/19 10,000.00 52,919.93

27/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130040793675 | 27/04/19 221.00 52,698.93

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

S DEBIT

27/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100041267952 | 28/04/19 253.00 52,445.93
S DEBIT

28/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 AIP*AVENUE ZIPCA PO 0000911830001024 | 28/04/19 599.00 51,846.93
S DEBIT

28/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 JUST IN TIME POS DE 0000000000174983 | 28/04/19 1,995.00 49,851.93
BIT

29/04/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 SHABRI RESTAURAN PO 0000000000001272 | 29/04/19 541.00 49,310.93
S DEBIT

30/04/19 | UPI-MAHESH 0000091209227649 | 30/04/19 40.00 49,270.93

GOUDA-MAHESHGOUDA751@0OKHDFCBA

NK-KARB0000512-912009557478-UPI

01/05/19 | 042019 SALARY CREDIT FOR 537610/AMARPREE 0000904309798609 | 01/05/19 20,262.00 69,532.93

01/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR E POS 0000912112242776 | 01/05/19 650.00 68,882.93
DEBIT

02/05/19 | IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX8291 1B02105559130799 | 02/05/19 2,500.00 66,382.93

02/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)28/04/19-AOR1912232531 AOR1912232531777 | 02/05/19 47.20 66,335.73
777

02/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR E POS 0000912212133334 | 02/05/19 265.00 66,070.73
DEBIT

02/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 HOTEL NAVARATNA POS 0000000000024577 | 02/05/19 903.00 65,167.73
DEBIT

03/05/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC00106-RAIGARH 0000912313364602 | 03/05/19 2,500.00 62,667.73

03/05/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-MUMOW949-THANE 0000912310103945 | 03/05/19 9,500.00 53716773

03/05/19 | NEFT CR-CITI0000004-WIPRO LIMITED-AMARPR CITIN19966655167 | 03/05/19 80.00 53,247.73
EET SINGH SANDHU-CITIN19966655167

03/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *SERVICES PO 0000000000385158 | 03/05/19 1.00 53,246.73
S DEBIT

03/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 KRAZYBEE RAZORPA PO 0000912350193191 | 03/05/19 6,088.77 47,157.96
S DEBIT

03/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *SERVICES PO 0000000000385158 | 03/05/19 -1.00 47,158.96
S DEBIT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

03/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 AVENUE SUPERMART PO 0000000000006299 | 03/05/19 3,100.35 44,058.61
S DEBIT

04/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110035603422 | 04/05/19 503.00 43,555.61
S DEBIT

04/05/19 | UPI-RELIANCE JIO INFOCOM-JIO@CITIBANK-CI 0000912422757099 | 04/05/19 349.00 43,206.61
TIORTGSMI-912446549493-AMOUNT TO PAY

05/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130041727126 | 05/05/19 501.00 42,705.61
S DEBIT

06/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 DASHMESH. POS DEBIT 0000000000012988 | 06/05/19 304.00 42,401.61

06/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110035958697 | 06/05/19 221.00 42,180.61
S DEBIT

06/05/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC03901-RAIGARH 0000912621234743 | 06/05/19 2,500.00 39,680.61

06/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130041904206 | 06/05/19 283.00 39,397.61
S DEBIT

06/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110035974326 | 06/05/19 283.00 39,114.61
S DEBIT

07/05/19 | EMI 5123221 CHQ S51232210141 0519512322 000000000000000 | 07/05/19 3,376.00 35,738.61
1

07/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 MOHAMMAD USMAN K PO 0000000000811958 | 07/05/19 550.00 35,188.61
S DEBIT

07/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120042466736 | 07/05/19 254.00 34,934.61
S DEBIT

07/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110036077789 | 07/05/19 257.00 34,677.61
S DEBIT

08/05/19 | POS REF 541919*****+7883-05/08 DASHMESH. 000000000000000 | 08/05/19 228 34,679.89

09/05/19 | POS REF 541919*****%*7883-05/09 WWW.OLACA 000000000000000 | 09/05/19 283.00 34,962.89

09/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100042696532 | 09/05/19 298.00 34,664.89
S DEBIT

10/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130042306596 | 10/05/19 502.00 34,162.89
S DEBIT

11/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100042832597 | 11/05/19 253.00 33,909.89
S DEBIT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

11/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR UT PO 0000913112237173 | 11/05/19 199.00 33,710.89
S DEBIT

11/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR E POS 0000913112241367 | 11/05/19 350.00 33,360.89
DEBIT

11/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110036536904 | 11/05/19 371.00 32,989.89
S DEBIT

12/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR E POS 0000913212032307 | 12/05/19 35.00 32,954.89
DEBIT

12/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110036668274 | 12/05/19 138.00 32,816.89
S DEBIT

13/05/19 | CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-GURVINDER SINGH SAN 0000000000000076 | 13/05/19 9,500.00 23,316.89

13/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 DASHMESH. POS DEBIT 0000000000013862 | 13/05/19 343.00 22,973.89

14/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130042812751 | 14/05/19 254.00 22,719.89
S DEBIT

14/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR E POS 0000913412286960 | 15/05/19 50.00 22,669.89
DEBIT

15/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100043410458 | 15/05/19 435.00 22,234.89
S DEBIT

15/05/19 | POS REF 541919**#*#*%+7883-05/15 DASHMESH. 000000000000000 | 15/05/19 D5 22,237.46

15/05/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01703-THANE 0000913518316678 | 15/05/19 1,500.00 20,737.46

15/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120043442704 | 15/05/19 244.00 20,493.46
S DEBIT

15/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR E POS 0000913512291453 | 15/05/19 50.00 20,443.46
DEBIT

16/05/19 | IMPS-913613102760-JCFLASH TECHNOLOGIES-H 0000913613102760 | 16/05/19 7,400.00 27,843.46
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0533-79DDBBB263B34BAA8IDF
01128CB6D0B8

16/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100043527192 | 16/05/19 379.00 27,464.46
S DEBIT

16/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120043564431 | 16/05/19 331.00 27,133.46
S DEBIT

17/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120043602592 | 17/05/19 463.00 26,670.46

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

S DEBIT

17/05/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01703-THANE 0000913718316620 | 17/05/19 1,500.00 25,170.46

17/05/19 | NWD-541919XXXXXX7883-PMC01703-THANE 0000913718316621 | 17/05/19 500.00 24,670.46

17/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130043230339 | 17/05/19 270.00 24,400.46
S DEBIT

18/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100043813194 | 18/05/19 236.00 24,164.46
S DEBIT

18/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *SERVICES PO 0000000000716611 | 18/05/19 1.00 24,163.46
S DEBIT

18/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 KRAZYBEE RAZORPA PO 0000913840227757 | 18/05/19 8,118.36 16,045.10
S DEBIT

18/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 GOOGLE *SERVICES PO 0000000000716611 | 18/05/19 -1.00 16,046.10
S DEBIT

19/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100043898552 | 19/05/19 193.00 15,853.10
S DEBIT

20/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 TURBHE SERVICE C PO 0000000000263490 | 20/05/19 1,000.00 14,853.10
S DEBIT

20/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(ITXN)17/05/19-A0R1914066191 AOR1914066191245 | 20/05/19 23.60 14,829.50
245

20/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120044076179 | 20/05/19 211.00 14,618.50
S DEBIT

21/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 BHARTI AIRTEL LT PO 0000000000637139 | 21/05/19 293.00 14,325.50
S DEBIT

21/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130043675922 | 21/05/19 156.00 14,169.50
S DEBIT

21/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110037765637 | 21/05/19 366.00 13,803.50
S DEBIT

22/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PALM BEACH CNG S PO 0000000000119219 | 22/05/19 474.00 13,329.50
S DEBIT

22/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000120044251516 | 22/05/19 219.00 13,110.50
S DEBIT

22/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130043805888 | 22/05/19 340.00 12,770.50

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

Statement of account

S DEBIT

23/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130043896942 | 23/05/19 520.00 12,250.50
S DEBIT

23/05/19 | CHQ DEP MICR 08-MUM CLG - MICR CLG - MUM 0000000000000087 | 24/05/19 40,000.00 52,250.50

23/05/19 | CRV POS 541919******7883 BPCL 0.75% CASH 000000000000000 | 23/05/19 7.50 52,258.00

23/05/19 | IMPS-914320377109-SACHIN DEVAPPA LAVAT-H 0000914320377109 | 23/05/19 1,200.00 53,458.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX2272-

24/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYTM POS DEBIT 0000000000084208 | 24/05/19 60.00 53,398.00

24/05/19 | UPI-SHAMOHAMMAD JAHUR SH-8898919905@ YBL- 0000914411243037 | 24/05/19 1.00 53,399.00
BKID0000142-914433606869-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE

24/05/19 | UPI-SHAMOHAMMAD JAHUR SH-8898919905@YBL- 0000914411249420 | 24/05/19 4,499.00 57,898.00
BKID0000142-914433953723-AC AMOUNT

24/05/19 | IMPS-914411325614-GURVINDER SINGH SANDHU 0000914411325614 | 24/05/19 4,500.00 53,398.00
-PMCB-XXXXXXXXXXX3358-GURVINDER SINGH

24/05/19 | REV-IMPS-914411325614-GURVINDER SINGH SA 0000914411325614 | 24/05/19 4,500.00 57,898.00
NDHU-PMCB-XXXXXXXXXXX3358-GURVINDER

SING

H

24/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000130043988279 | 24/05/19 349.00 57,549.00
S DEBIT

24/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PTM*PAYTM IVR UT PO 0000914412165522 | 24/05/19 199.00 57,350.00
S DEBIT

24/05/19 | IMPS-914418374394-SANJAY -UTIB-XXXXXXXXXX 0000914418374394 | 24/05/19 2,500.00 54,850.00
X2272-SANJAY

24/05/19 | EAW-541919XXXXXX7883-MUBN1256-THANE 0000914414112468 | 24/05/19 4,500.00 50,350.00

24/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000100044486280 | 24/05/19 286.00 50,064.00
S DEBIT

25/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 KAPILS SALON AND PO 0000000000573974 | 25/05/19 850.00 49,214.00
S DEBIT

25/05/19 | POS 541919XXXXXX7883 PAYU-WWW.OLACABS PO 0000110038207111 | 25/05/19 543.00 48,671.00
S DEBIT

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Scanned by CamScanner
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Account Branch :
: HDFC BANK LTD

Address

MR. AMARPREET SINGH SANDHU
A703 KRISHNA PARK CHS LTD
PLOT NO 22/23 SEC-15 KALAMBOLI
NR PUNJAB AND SINDH BANK
NAVI MUMBAI 410218
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

From : 01/01/2019

Nomination : Not Registered

To : 01/11/2019

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

KALAMBOLI

SHOP NO 3,4 AND 5 LABH AVANUE,
SECTOR 11, DIST - RAIGAD,

: KALAMBOLI 410218

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

. INR

. amarsandhu22 @ gmail.com

: 47035016

: 05401140075144 OTHER
: 14/12/2012

. Regular

HDFC0002822 MICR : 400240164

. 2822 Product Code : 114

